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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Manoj Kumar R Nair Seema Sukumaran 
(WIFE)

Vinus, Nattassery, 
Kottayam, S H Mount, 

686006, Kottayam

  

2 16/01/2026 REMA VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL N 
(HSBN)

H-11 WEXCO WEST 
BROOK, 

PUTHENANGADY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 686001, 
KOTTAYAM

  

3 16/01/2026 Ancy Shaji Shaji Mathew (HSBN) Puthenparambil, 
Malloossery, 

Perumbaikadu, 
Malloossery, 686041, 

Kottayam

  

4 16/01/2026 K V Abraham Varkey (FTHR) Kadukkamoottil, 
Malloossery, Kottayam, 
Malloossery, 686041, 

Kottayam

  

5 16/01/2026 NIDHIN K SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) 559, KURIKKASSERI, 
VELOOR, VELOOR, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 K GOPIDAS MADHU GOPIDAS (FTHR) KOCHUKALAPPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MARIAPPALLY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

MARIAPPALLY, 
686013, KOTTAYAM

  

7 16/01/2026 BANEETA ANI THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL VEEDU, 
KALATHIPADY, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR P O, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

8 16/01/2026 ANILKUMAR M MANIYAN K E (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

9 16/01/2026 GOPIKA K S K S SAJAN K G (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPURAYIL, 
40/198, PALLOM, 

NATTAKOM, 
PALLOM, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  

10 16/01/2026 SHAJI DOMINIC FR SUPERIOR (FTHR) CAPUCHIN 
PROVINCIALATE, P B 

NO 5, 
PERUMBAIKAD, S H 
MOUNT P O, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

11 16/01/2026 TREESA P ALEX CHANDY JOHN 
(FTHR)

289, PULIMOOTTIL, 
KUDAKKACHIRA, 
KUDAKKACHIRA, 

686635, MEENACHAL

  

12 16/01/2026 Akhila Mohanan K R Mohanan (FTHR) Girija Bhavan, 
Kumaranalloor, 
Perumabikadu, 

Kumaranalloor, 686016, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

13 16/01/2026 AMINA BEEVI MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

NATTAKAM, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

686531, KOTTAYAM

  

14 16/01/2026 K M Hassan Kunju K M Meerankutty 
(FTHR)

51/872 Hasna Manzil, 
Kochalumchodu, 

Kottayam, 
Kumaranalloor P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

15 16/01/2026 SHYLA K P ANILKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

16 16/01/2026 ANAND M JOHN RAJI MATHEW (WIFE) 563, MANNUCHERIL, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

17 16/01/2026 RAJI MATHEW ANAND M JOHN 
(HSBN)

563, MANNUCHERIL, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

KUZHIMATTAM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

18 16/01/2026 Sosamma Abraham K V Abraham (HSBN) Kadukkamoottil, 
malloossery, Kottayam, 
Malloossery, 686041, 

Kottayam

  

19 16/01/2026 Ameena Fida Nowshadu K S (FTHR) 2/669A Vazhakalayil, 
Samkrnathi, Kottayam, 

Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

20 16/01/2026 AKASH SUNIL SUNILKUMAR A S 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKADAVIL, 
VIRIPPUKAALA, 

AYMANAM, 
CHEEPPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

21 16/01/2026 Sosamma Abraham K V Abraham (HSBN) Kadukkamoottil, 
malloossery, Kottayam, 
Malloossery, 686041, 

Kottayam

  

22 16/01/2026 AADISHANKAR 
ARUN 

C V 
THULASIDHARAN 

(OTHR)

16/301 PUNARTHAM, 
VADAVATHOOR P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

23 16/01/2026 NASEEMA SAYD MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

ELLICKAMALIYIL, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VELOOR P O, 686003, 

KOTTAYAM

  

24 16/01/2026 PRAMEELA M R HARI KUMAR (HSBN) MANIKUNNATHU, 
VELLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VELOOR, 686003, 

KOTTAYAM

  

25 16/01/2026 CHITHRA C R SARTH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH 
GEETHALAYAM, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

26 16/01/2026 DEVIKA PRAVEEN PRAVEEN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MATTATHIL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

27 16/01/2026 GODWIN C A C P ANTONY (FTHR) CHETTUPUZHAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

ERAYILKADAVU 
ROAD, KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

28 16/01/2026 SINCY DOMINIC DOMINIC (FTHR) 8/532, MARY MOUNT 
CONVENT, 

KIDANGOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

29 16/01/2026 SHEENA K B JOSEPH V PAUL 
(HSBN)

VALIYAVEETTILPARAMBIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR P O, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

30 16/01/2026 JOLLY RONALD T M RONALD (FTHR) FLAT NO 12C D D 
MAJESTIC MOUNT, 

POST OFFICE ROAD, 
CHOOTTUVELI, S H 

MOUNT, 686006, 
KOTTAYAM

  

31 16/01/2026 NANDANA RAJEEV RAJEEV K S (FTHR) 07/182 NANDANAM, 
MADHAVANPADI, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

32 16/01/2026 BABURAJ P T RESMY V M (WIFE) PALAMKUNNIL, 
GANDHINAGAR P O, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

33 16/01/2026 NEETHU C FRANCIS FRANCIS C T (FTHR) CHUNGAKAROTTU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, 686016, 
KOTTAYAM

  

34 16/01/2026 SEBEENA NASAR FAZIL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

BISMILLAH HOUSE, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

686005, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

35 16/01/2026 Prasand Kumar Prasanna (MTHR) Karthika, Nattassery, 
Kottayam, S H Mount, 

686006, Kottayam

  

36 16/01/2026 RAJEEV  MP PRABHAKARAN  
AYYAR (FTHR)

Mundakathilchirayil, 
pallom, pallom, pallom, 

686007, Kottayam

  

37 16/01/2026 ANITHA ABRAHAM IDICULLA 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

FLAT NO 1 D, 
SKYLINE ALTON 

HEIGHTS, 
PUTHENANAGADI, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

38 16/01/2026 RENNYMON 
VARUGHESE 

VARUGHESE (FTHR) 315 UPPOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAVATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

MOOLAVATTOM P O, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

39 16/01/2026 DAYA MANASI A R AMAL BIBI YOE 
(HSBN)

PALAMKUNNIL, 
GANDHINAGAR P O, 
PERUMBAIKKADU, 

GANDHINAGAR, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

40 16/01/2026 Lijimol Issac Ajithab Joseph (HSBN) Muttathuchira House, s 
h mount, Kottayam, S H 

mount, 686006, 
Kottayam

  

41 16/01/2026 KIRAN MONEY M MONEY M K (FTHR) MADAMPUKATTU, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

686012, KOTTAYAM

  

42 16/01/2026 Amruthesh Vengoor Sasi K A (FTHR) Thannikadu House, 
Nattassery, 

Perumbaikadu, S H 
mount, 686006, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

43 16/01/2026 REKHA HARIDAS HARIDAS (FTHR) KOLATHUPARAMBIL, 
VELOOR, VELOOR, 

VELOOR P O, 686003, 
VELOOR

  

44 16/01/2026 M D RASHID MOJAHDUL USMAN 
(FTHR)

MAYOOKHAM, 
VAYASKARAKUNNU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

45 16/01/2026 APARNA 
RAVEENDRAN 

JAYA RAVEENDRAN 
(MTHR)

03/407, 
AMBALAKUNNEL 

SIVADAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

46 16/01/2026 THOMAS P GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS P 
(FTHR)

PARANGOT HOUSE, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

686012, KOTTAYAM

  

47 16/01/2026 SANTHOSH JOSEPH JOSEPH K C (FTHR) KOZHIMALA, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR P O, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

48 16/01/2026 BENNO 
GHEEVARGHESE 

TIBEN

TIBEN VARKEY 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTIL, 
PAKKIL, 

NATTAKAM, 
PAKKIL, 686012, 

KOTTAYAM

  

49 16/01/2026 SHAHEEN PRAVEEN MOJAHDUL USMAN 
(HSBN)

MAYOOKHAM, 
VAYASKARA HILLS, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

50 16/01/2026 BENSEHA ANNA 
TIBEN

TIBEN VARKEY 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTIL, 
PAKKIL, 

NATTAKAM, 
PAKKIL, 686012, 

KOTTAYAM

  

51 16/01/2026 ISHA ROE S SANTHOSH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMALA, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR P O, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

52 16/01/2026 ANUMOL 
BALACHANDRAN

SREEJITH V THAMPY 
(HSBN)

VAZHAVELICHIRA, 
KARAPUZHA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

53 16/01/2026 BIJOY C Eapen ANJUMOL 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

EZHAVANKATTIL, 
POOVANTHURUTHU, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
POOVANTHURUTHU, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

54 16/01/2026 SHIBU JOHN C M ULAHANNAN 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

686012, KOTTAYAM

  

55 16/01/2026 C I JAMES AIPPE (FTHR) MAZHUKKATTU 
VATTAPARAMPIL, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

56 16/01/2026 Benny K I Ipe (FTHR) Kakkoor, Peroor, 
Peroor, Peroor P O, 
686637, Ettumanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

57 16/01/2026 BINDU SCARIA SHIBU JOHN (HSBN) CHIRAYIL, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

686012, KOTTAYAM

  

58 16/01/2026 bishnu ramesh kumar (FTHR) 31/381A KRISHNA 
BHAVAN, DIWAN 

KAVALA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

MOOLAVATTOM, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

59 16/01/2026 BIJUKUMAR P G GOPALAN (FTHR) PERUKAROTT, 
KOTTAYAM, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

60 16/01/2026 ATHUL SAJEEV SINI C T (MTHR) PADINJAREATTAKANAL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

61 16/01/2026 RADHIKA RAJU JOSEPH P J (HSBN) 8/765, PULLUKATTU, 
S H MOUNT, 

PERUMBAIKADU, S 
H MOUNT, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

62 16/01/2026 SHONE C 
ULAHANNAN 

SHIBU JOHN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

686012, KOTTAYAM

  

63 16/01/2026 AHAMED IBRAHIM M MALIK MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

16/465 AMAAN A9 
INDIRA NAGAR, 
DEVALOKAM, 

MUTTAMBALAM, 
DEVALOKAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

64 16/01/2026 SHIBUMON 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN K J 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

577, ST THOMAS 
SEMINARY  

VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

65 16/01/2026 JEFFREY MATHEW 
KURUVILLA 

KURUVILLA 
PUTHENPURAYIL 
MATHEW (FTHR)

13/611 
PUTHENPURAYIL B7 
CHEERANS VILLA, 
MULLANKUZHY, 
MUTTAMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
COLLECTORATE P O, 
686002, KOTTAYAM

  

66 16/01/2026 SALI JAMES C I JAMES (HSBN) MAZHUKKATTU 
VATTAPARAMPIL, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

67 16/01/2026 Eapen E C Elsy Eapen (WIFE) Ezhavankattil, 
Poovanthuruthu, 

Panachikkad, 
Poovanthuruthu, 

686012, Kottayam

  

68 16/01/2026 MELVA MARIAM 
ASHOK

ASHOK THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAPUZHA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM WEST P 
O, 686003, 

KOTTAYAM

  

69 16/01/2026 Elsy Eapen Eapen E C (HSBN) Ezhavankattil, 
Poovanthuruthu, 

Panachikkad, 
Poovanthuruthu, 

686012, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

70 16/01/2026 ALAN M KURIAN MANOJ KURIAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATHU 
MARAMUPPATHIL, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

71 16/01/2026 SAJAN M T M K THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

MALIYIL 
PUTHUVAL, PAKKIL, 
NATTAKOM, PAKKIL 

P O, 686012, 
KOTTAYAM

  

72 16/01/2026 TOONY THOMAS JACOBY UTHUPPAN 
(HSBN)

Flat No 1B,The Ranch 
Apartments, Home 

Basics, Muttambalam, 
Collectorate, 686002, 

Kottayam

  

73 16/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR P S SUCHEENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTU, 
CHHANIKKADU, 

PANACHIKKADU, 
PANACHIKKADU, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

74 16/01/2026 PAVITHRA R RAJESH R (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
ERANJAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

75 16/01/2026 NIRANJAN S NAIR SAJI 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

9A/SKYLINE ALTON 
HEIGHTS 

APARTMENTS, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

76 16/01/2026 LETHA K T SAJAN M T (HSBN) MALIYIL 
PUTHUVAL, PAKKIL, 
NATTAKOM, PAKKIL 

P O, 686012, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

77 16/01/2026 AKSA BIJU BIJUKUMAR P G 
(FTHR)

PERUKAROTTU, 
KOTTAYAM, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

78 16/01/2026 ALKA V S SUNILKUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKADU, 
CHANNANIKKADU, 
PANACHIKKADU, 

CHANNANIKKADU, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

79 16/01/2026 ABHISHIKTH JOSEPH 
ANAND

ANAND 
JOSEPRAKASH 

(FTHR)

MALIYECKAL 
MUNDAKATHIL, 

PALLOM, 
NATTAKAM, 

PALLOM, 686007, 
KOTTAYAM

  

80 16/01/2026 MAHESH R RAMASWAMI IYER 
(FTHR)

DEEPAM KMC 22/291, 
PUNNAPARAMBIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

81 16/01/2026 SALILA VISWAN VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

01, NJARAMUKALEL, 
PERUMBAIKKADU, 
PERUMBAIKKADU, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

82 16/01/2026 SHYJA CYRIAC BIJUKUMAR P G 
(HSBN)

PERUKAROTTU, 
KOTTAYAM, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

83 16/01/2026 VISHNU M S SAJAN M T (FTHR) MALIYIL 
PUTHUVAL, PAKKIL, 
NATTAKOM, PAKKIL 

P O, 686012, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

84 16/01/2026 TREESA 
VARUGHESE 

VARGHESE CHACKO 
(HSBN)

pulinthanathil, kurichy, 
panachikkad, 

PATHAMUTTOM, 
686532, KOTTAYAM

  

85 16/01/2026 HAFIZ MOHAMMED 
M N 

NAVAB M P (FTHR) MULLADOM, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST P 

O, 686003, 
KOTTAYAM

  

86 16/01/2026 Jobin K Jose Jose T T (FTHR) Thuruthel 
Puthenpurackal, Kollad, 

Panachikkad, Kollad, 
686004, Kottayam

  

87 16/01/2026 LALITHAMBAL 
SEETHALAKSHMI

RAMASWAMI (HSBN) DEEPAM KMC 22/291, 
PUNNAPARAMBIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

88 16/01/2026 ABHIRAMI A P ABHILASH T M 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAKOTTARATHIL, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

686012, KOTTAYAM

  

89 16/01/2026 AISWARYA M S SAJAN M T (FTHR) MALAYIL 
PUTHUVAL, PAKKIL, 
NATTAKOM, PAKKIL 

P O, 686012, 
KOTTAYAM

  

90 16/01/2026 Nagaja S Raj Shahiraj V R (FTHR) Vattapparambil House, 
karapuzha, veloor, 
karapuzha, 686003, 

kottayam

  

91 16/01/2026 Pavithra Priyesh Priyesh (FTHR) 338, Aymanam, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

686015, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED OMAR 
MUKHTHAR 

NAVAB M P (FTHR) MULLADOM, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST P 

O, 686003, 
KOTTAYAM

  

93 16/01/2026 PRASAD KUMAR N NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

MANASASARAS, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

94 16/01/2026 REKHA LIJU LIJU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

109,VYPANA, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

95 16/01/2026 N J MATHEWKUTTY SANTHAMMA 
MATHEWKUTTY 

(WIFE)

11/6 NADAPURAM, 
MANGANAM, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
MANGANAM P O, 

686018, KOTTAYAM

  

96 16/01/2026 AISWARYA JACOB SANTHOSH T (FTHR) THAYIL HOUSE, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

686012, KOTTAYAM

  

97 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SA ADH SAJIMON T I (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
KODIMATHA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 686039, 
KOTTAYAM

  

98 16/01/2026 CHERUPUSHPAM MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

S H CONVENT, 
NAGAMPADOM 
KOTTAYAM P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

99 16/01/2026 O C RAJUMON SOBHANA T R (WIFE) OTTACKAL, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKOM, 
PALLOM, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  

100 16/01/2026 Sobin Baby Elsamma (MTHR) Apostolic Oblates, 
Manganam, 

Vijayapuram, 
Manganam, 686018, 

Kottayam

  

101 16/01/2026 SANTAHMMA 
MATHEWKUTTY 

N J MATHEWKUTTY 
(HSBN)

11/6 NADAPURAM, 
MANGANAM, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
MANGANAM P O, 

686018, KOTTAYAM

  

102 16/01/2026 Saradha krishnankutty Manoj P K (OTHR) Plamthottathil House, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

103 16/01/2026 Annamma Ninan Jojo Cherian (HSBN) Valiyaparambil, 
Kuzhimattom, 
Panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

104 16/01/2026 TINTU THOMAS 
STEPHEN 

STEPHEN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

14/404 
PARUTHIMOOTIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

105 16/01/2026 YUVAN S JACOB SHYJU K PHILIP 
(FTHR)

OTHALATHUMMOOTTIL, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKAM, 
PALLOM, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

106 16/01/2026 Nithin M Jacob Manoj N C (FTHR) Neduvoppil House, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

107 16/01/2026 Soumya N A Kabeer K E (HSBN) 4/528 A1 Vazhakala 
Sara manzil, 

Samkranthy, Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

108 16/01/2026 Jeena Joy Joy (FTHR) Maniyapozhiyil, 
Chingavanam, 

Kottayam, 
chingavanam, 686531, 

kottayam

  

109 16/01/2026 ANGHITHA GEORGE BIBIN BABY (HSBN) 06/109 , 
THENASSERIYIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR P O, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

110 16/01/2026 BISMI O A NASEERA AZEEM 
(MTHR)

OTTAPURACKAL, 
THAZHATHANGADI, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADI, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

111 16/01/2026 CIJI P JOHN SHIBU K PUNNOOSE 
(HSBN)

KOCHUPLAMPARAMBIL, 
VAKKATHANAM, 
VAKKATHANAM, 
VAKKATHANAM, 

686538, 
CHANGANSERRY

  

112 16/01/2026 ASLAM P NIZAR ABDUL NIZAR M M 
(FTHR)

PALATHINKALTHOPPU, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADY 

P O, 686005, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

113 16/01/2026 NOEL LIJI BILCY LIJI (MTHR) MANALUPURAYIDATHIL, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

NATTAKOM, 
CHINGAVANAM P O, 
686531, KOTTAYAM

  

114 16/01/2026 SHEFEENA P K HAMEES A (HSBN) VAZHAKALA, 
SAMKRANTHY, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, 686016, 
KOTTAYAM

  

115 16/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR P G V K GOPINATHAN 
NAIIR (FTHR)

D1 / VRINDAVAN 
GARDEN, M C ROAD, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

116 16/01/2026 RAJAMOHANAN P N P E NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

10/530 
KOORAMATTATHU 

KAROTTU, 
MALLOOSSERY, 
PERUMBAIKADU 

VILLAGE, 
MALLOOSSERY P O, 
686041, KOTTAYAM

  

117 16/01/2026 Maya Manoj Manoj Kumar P G 
(HSBN)

D1 - VRINDAVAN 
GARDEN, M C ROAD 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

118 16/01/2026 Karthikamol P S Subhash PK (FTHR) Puthuparambil House, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

Kottayam, 
Moolavattom, 686012, 

Kottayam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

119 16/01/2026 JESNA NAZEER RAMZIN K K (HSBN) DARUL SALAM, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VELOOR, 686003, 

KOTTAYAM

  

120 16/01/2026 BINDHU PHILIP P V PHILIPOSE (FTHR) 206 PODIMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

121 16/01/2026 ARYA DEVI R SREEJITH K NAIR 
(HSBN)

VAISAKH HOUSE, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

122 16/01/2026 AFIN NIZAM NIZAM M ISMATH 
(FTHR)

Vadasseril, Karapuzha, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

West, 686003, Kottayam

  

123 16/01/2026 ARUNIMA ANIL ANILKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

PALATHINKAL 
THOPPIL, 

POOVANTHURUTHU, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

POOVANTHuRUTHU, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

124 16/01/2026 Aadil Muhammed P K Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

Payyil Nilakathanam, 
Sankranthi, 

Perumbaikadu, 
Perumbaikadu, 686016, 

Kottayam

  

125 16/01/2026 CHANDRIKA K R HARIKUTTAN T K  
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURAM, 
PAKKIL, 

NATTAKAM, 
PAKKIL, 686012, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 Chithra T Nair Anoop Suresh (HSBN) Chithralayam, 
Kuzhimattom, 
Panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

127 16/01/2026 Alfiya Nazar Nazar (FTHR) Madathil Parambil, 
Samkranthi, 

Perumbaikadu, 
Perumbaikadu, 686016, 

Kottayam

  

128 16/01/2026 Joshua Joby Joby Kurian (FTHR) Marangattu, 
Karipputhattu, 

Arpookara, Arpookara 
west, 686008, Kottayam

  

129 16/01/2026 KAVIAMOL BINU BINU P K (FTHR) 417, VATTAMUKAL, 
PERUMBAIKAD, 
PERUMBAIKAD, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

130 16/01/2026 Roshini Mary Abraham Moly (MTHR) Plamparampil House, 
Karamoodu, Nattakom, 

Pakkil, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

131 16/01/2026 Sreerenjini P S Sivakumar. P. R (FTHR) puthenparambil house, 
kottayam, Aymanam, 

Mariyathuruthu, 
686017, kottayam

  

132 16/01/2026 Roney M Abraham Moly (MTHR) Plamparampil House, 
Karamoodu, Nattakom, 

Pakkil, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

133 16/01/2026 Alen Thomas Chandy Serju (MTHR) Thoppil Puthenveedu, 
Channanikadu, 
Panachikkad, 

Channanikkadu, 
686533, Kottayam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

134 16/01/2026 GISHNU SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR C 
R  (FTHR)

07/113, 
CHAKKALAPARAMBIL, 

CHOZHIYAKKAD, 
CHANNANIKKAD, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

135 16/01/2026 Meekhal Elizabeth Bino Bino Zacharia (FTHR) Valuparambil House, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

136 16/01/2026 Roshan Pramod Pramod P (FTHR) PRAKASHAM, 
ARPOOKKARA EAST 

P. O., KOTTAYAM, 
ARPOOKKARA EAST, 

686008, Arpookkara

  

137 16/01/2026 ABHIRAMI JOSHY JOSHY C S (FTHR) CHOORAKKATTU, 
NEELIMANGALAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

KUMARANALLOOR 
P O, 686016, 
KOTTAYAM

  

138 16/01/2026 CERIN PRIYA IPE EAPEN ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

Vazhayil Thannikkattu, 
Nattakom, Nattakom, 
Nattakom, 686013, 

Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


